MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC

Changes for the Better

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORPORATION

AIR-CONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION SYSTEMS WORKS

ADDRESS :5-66, TEBIRA 6 CHOME, WAKAYAMA-CITY 640-8686, JAPAN

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Brand name____: A MITSUBISHI. ELECTRIC

to which this declaration relates is in conformity with the following standard(s):

IEC60335-2-40
IEC60335-1
ENG61000-6-3
ENG1000-6-1

and following the provisions of Directives.

2006/95/EC Low Voltage
2004/108/EC Electromagnetic Compatibility
2006/42/EC Machinery

(date of issue) Tadashi Kimura
T e e e Manager
(date of revision) Quality Assurance Department

REF No. EU-09012



